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BIO FARMA

Mr Supaporn S.,
Export Sales Manager

19 Soi Udomsuk37, Sukumvit 103 Road,

Bangjak, Prakanong, Bangkok 10260,
Thailand

Tel:+6623618110

Email: supaporn@bionet-asia.com

BIOLOGICAL E

Ms Mahima Datla,
Managing Director

Divya Bijlwan,
Associate Vice President Strategic
Operations and Planning

18/1&3, Azamabad, Hyderabad -
500 020, Andhra Pradesh, India
Email: mdatla@biologicale.co.in;
Divya.Bijlwan@biologicale.com

CRUCELL

Dr Olga Popova,
Head of Government Affairs & Global
Vaccine Policy Company

PO Box 2048, 2301 CA Leiden,
The Netherlands

Tel:+39 342 394751

Email: OPopova@its.jnj.com

GLAXOSMITHKLINE (GSK)

Ms Jin Montesano,
Vice President, Global Public Affairs
and Communications, GSK Vaccines

Rue de I'Institut 89, 1330 Rixensart,
Belgium
Email: Jin.s.montesano@gsk.com

MERCK

Dr Joan Benson,

Executive Director, Strategic Partnerships
& Stakeholder Engagement, Lead Cervical

Cancer Initiative

One Merck Drive, PO Box 100,
Whitehouse Station, New Jersey
08889-0100, USA

Tel:+1 215 652 1815

Email: joan.benson@merck.com

PANACEA
Mr Rishi Prakash,

General Manager - Business Development

B1 Ext.A-27, Mohan Co-op Industrial
Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi, India
Tel:+91 41578000

Email: rishiprakash@panaceabiotec.com
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PFIZER

Ms Lindsey M. Dietschi,
Director, International Public Affairs

235 East 42nd St, New York,

New York 10017, USA

Tel:+1 212 733 2149

Email: Lindsey.Dietschi@Pfizer.com

SANOFI PASTEUR

Dr Michael Watson,
VP Global Immunisation Policy

2 avenue du Pont Pasteur -

69367 - Lyon cedex 07

Email: Michael. Watson@sanofipasteur.
com

SERUM INSTITUTE
OF INDIA LTD (SII)

Dr Suresh Jadhav,
212/2, Hadapsar, Off Soli Poonawalla

Road, Pune, India
Tel:+91 20 2660 2378
Email: ssj@seruminstitute.com
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